
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/22/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 102 FLES PM 

Bus: BUS 102 FLES PM 
Driver: RICKMAN, TONY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART FORT LEWIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(FLES) 2:25 PM 

2 Creekside Dr & Wind Song Ln 2:33 PM 

3 CREEKSIDE DR & HOOK DR 2:34 PM 

4 2990 Green Hill Dr 2:37 PM 

5 3085 ISABEL LN 2:38 PM 

6 3162 CLAYVIEW CIR 2:39 PM 

7 HARBORWOOD RD & LILLY DR 2:42 PM 

8 2420 W RIVERSIDE DR 2:43 PM 

9 2356 West Riverside Dr 2:44 PM 

10 ELLISON AVE & ARROW DR 2:50 PM 

11 ELLISON AVE & BLACKWOOD DR 2:50 PM 

12 ELLISON AVE & LANCER DR 2:52 PM 

13 2819 Twelve Oclock Knob Rd 2:53 PM 

14 3015 POWELL DR 2:54 PM 

15 3391 Mowles Rd 3:00 PM 

16 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:16 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 194 FLES PM 

Bus: BUS 194 FLES PM 
Driver: MOLES, JONATHAN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 2:17 PM 

2 FT LEWIS ES(FLES) 2:25 PM 

3 LOCUST GROVE LN & FORT LEWIS CIR 2:32 PM 

4 Clayton Ln & Goodwin Ave & William Lee Pl 2:40 PM 

5 1304 KINGS CREST DR 2:42 PM 

6 1327 CORONADO DR 2:44 PM 

7 1290 Dennis Ln 2:51 PM 

8 Hearth Ln & Red Lane Ext 2:53 PM 

9 1495 Red Lane Ext 2:54 PM 

10 1697 Red Lane Ext 2:56 PM 

11 RED LANE EXT & NORTH RD 2:57 PM 

12 2010 Tula Dr 2:59 PM 

13 2010 CONNORS RUN 3:02 PM 

14 1798 CONNORS RUN 3:04 PM 

15 1710 CONNERS RUN 3:05 PM 

16 CARLETON DR & DAWN MARIE CT 3:06 PM 

17 CARLETON DR & HANGING ROCK CT 3:07 PM 

18 INNSBROOKE DR & CARLETON DR 3:08 PM 

19 1720 INNSBROOKE DR 3:09 PM 

20 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:22 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/12/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 215 FLES PM 

Bus: BUS 215 FLES PM 
Driver: WALDRON, AMANDA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 2:20 PM 

2 FT LEWIS ES(FLES) 2:25 PM 

3 FT LEWIS BLVD & MEDFORD RD 2:34 PM 

4 1671 SKYVIEW RD 2:37 PM 

5 1115 Skyview Rd 2:40 PM 

6 908 Skyview Rd 2:41 PM 

7 SKYVIEW RD & BRUSHY RIDGE RD 2:43 PM 

8 WILDWOOD RD & BRANDY RUN DR 2:49 PM 

9 2193 WILDWOOD RD 2:50 PM 

10 2120 Wildwood Rd 2:51 PM 

11 1858 WILDWOOD RD 2:53 PM 

12 1718 Wildwood Rd 2:54 PM 

13 1430 Wildwood Rd 2:57 PM 

14 1681 RICHLAND HILLS DR 2:59 PM 

15 1737 RICHLAND HILLS DR 3:01 PM 

16 1840 RICHLAND HILLS DR 3:03 PM 

17 1779 Richland Hills Dr 3:04 PM 

18 Bear Creek Dr & Wildwood Rd 3:08 PM 

19 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL 3:19 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 09/23/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 219 FLES PM 

Bus: BUS 219 FLES PM 
Driver: COLEMAN, ROBIN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 2:20 PM 

2 FT LEWIS ES(FLES) 2:25 PM 

3 1815 Stone Mill Dr 2:41 PM 

4 1728 Stone Mill Dr 2:42 PM 

5 1644 Mill Pond Dr 2:44 PM 

6 Kingsmill Dr & Mill Wheel Dr 2:47 PM 

7 Millbridge Rd & Queensmill Dr 2:48 PM 

8 1671 Millbridge Rd 2:49 PM 

9 1750 Millbridge Rd 2:51 PM 

10 1917 Springmill Rd 2:52 PM 

11 1904 Springmill Rd 2:53 PM 

12 2168 STONE MILL DR 2:54 PM 

13 2144 Stone Mill Dr 2:55 PM 

14 2131 Stone Mill Dr 2:56 PM 

15 2023 Stone Mill Dr 2:57 PM 

16 1677 Millbridge Rd 2:59 PM 

17 2224 RIVER OAKS DR 3:01 PM 

18 2164 River Oaks Dr 3:02 PM 

19 MILLWHEEL DR & FOXFIELD LN 3:03 PM 

20 Foxfield Ct & Millwheel Dr 3:05 PM 

21 MILLWHEEL DR & FOXFIELD LN 3:07 PM 

22 Russlen Dr & Woodsmeadow Ln 3:09 PM 

23 2545 Russlen Dr 3:11 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 09/23/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 219 FLES PM 

2515 Russlen Dr 3:12 PM 

2576 Russlen Dr 3:13 PM 

2647 Woods Meadow Ln 3:15 PM 

2628 Woods Meadow Ln 3:17 PM 

1731 Millwood Dr 3:19 PM 

High Gate Ln & Millwood Dr 3:20 PM 

1721 High Gate Ln 3:21 PM 

1732 High Gate Ln 3:22 PM 

HIGH GATE LN & FOXFIELD CIR 3:23 PM 

High Gate Ln & Millwood Dr. 3:24 PM 

1656 Millwood Dr 3:26 PM 

3119 West Main St 3:32 PM 

ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:37 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 


